
Powerlifting

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division Squat1 Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Placing

Vanaja Nair Female 52 UAE 60 60/132.2 Masters (50-54) 45 60 70 35 42.5 -45 70 90 -100 202.5 1

Binu Jaj Abreu Female 43 UAE 73 75/165.3 Masters (40-44) 35 45 55 25 -30 -30 50 70 85 165 1

Jidhun Raphel Male 29 UAE 67.4 67.5/148.8 Open 110 -115 117 60 67 73 120 130 140 327.5 1

Priyesh Meethale Valappil Male 52 UAE 67 67.5/148.8 Masters (50-54) 50 -70 70 50 65 -75 60 70 90 225 1

Anand Vinod P Male 29 UAE 75 75/165.3 Open 0

Chandraveer Singh Male 17 India 75 75/165.3 Teen (16-17) 120 135 150 80 90 95 170 180 -190 425 1

Santhosh Sadanandan Male 52 UAE 74 75/165.3 Masters (50-54) 110 120 125 65 75 -80 125 135 145 345 1

Anil Kumar Male 48 UAE 74 75/165.3 Masters (45-49) 80 100 -105 80 90 95 120 -130 315 1

Ramathullah Syed Abu Thahir Male 57 UAE 74.5 75/165.3 Masters (55-59) 55 65 75 55 65 -75 90 105 115 255 1

Eldo Paul Male 41 UAE 75 75/165.3 Masters (40-44) 0

Vikrant Yadav Male 27 India 78.2 82.5/181.8 Open 140 155 175 130 145 150 190 210 230 555 1

Pradeesh M.V. Male 50 UAE 79 82.5/181.8 Masters (50-54) 80 100 -110 80 90 95 120 -130 315 1

Muhammed Adhil Male 18 UAE 76 82.5/181.8 Teen (18-19) 60 -100 -110 80 -90 -90 100 130 -160 270 1

Jaj Abreu Male 43 UAE 88 90/198.4 Masters (40-44) 50 -60 60 50 60 -65 60 75 100 220 1

Naveen Singh Dahiya Male 27 India 94.9 100/220.4 Open 190 195 202.5 120 127.5 -130 200 -212.5 -225 530 1

Akash Yadav Male 16 India 94.4 100/220.4 Teen (16-17) 135 150 165 90 100 107.5 160 185 190 462.5 1

Lokesh . Male 19 India 95.7 100/220.4 Teen (18-19) 100 115 135 90 105 -107.5 -170 190 202.5 442.5 1

Tushar Vinod Kumar Male 19 UAE 91 100/220.4 Teen (18-19) 40 60 80 30 -40 40 60 80 100 220 2

Ramadan Sebil Ahmad Matoot Male 43 UAE 95 100/220.4 Law/Fire/Military 40 50 60 40 55 60 75 90 120 240 1

Dhiraj Kumar Male 29 India 114.9 125/275.5 Open -130 130 150 105 120 -130 190 -215 -215 460 1

Vinod Kumar Male 48 UAE 112 125/275.5 Masters (45-49) 100 120 -140 90 -110 110 140 155 -165 385 1

Dubai International open
Dubai 07/28/2024



Bench

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total Placing

Sarabjeet Kaur Bunwait Female 28 India 56 56/123.4 Open 35 40 -42.5 40 1

Dhruvi Hasmukhbai Female 23 India 54.6 56/123.4 Junior (20-24) 30 -35 -35 30 1

Jinalben Prakashkumar Female 29 India 72.7 75/165.3 Open 30 40 -45 40 1

Sumayya N Female 39 UAE 68 75/165.3 Sub-Masters (35-39) 30 35 -40 35 1

Hester . Female 49 UAE 71 75/165.3 Masters (45-49) 22.5 27.5 -32.5 27.5 1

Vriti Nikunj Patel Female 13 India 75.7 82.5/181.8 Teen (12-13) -30 -30 30 30 1

Anand Vinod P Male 29 UAE 74.6 75/165.3 Open 100 110 120 120 1

Husanpreet Singh Male 17 India 72.4 75/165.3 Teen (16-17) 95 105 115 115 1

Vikrant Yadav Male 27 India 78.2 82.5/181.8 Open 130 145 150 150 1

Divy Aswinkumar Patel Male 18 India 78.4 82.5/181.8 Teen (18-19) -55 57 60 60 1

Divyangkumar Mukeshkumar Pujara Male 31 India 83.2 90/198.4 Open -115 118 120 120 1

Rahamath Ali Male 33 UAE 85 90/198.4 Open -80 90 100 100 2

Mohmad Furkan Avalkhan Male 21 India 86.2 90/198.4 Junior (20-24) 100 -105 -105 100 1

Vishnu Hasmukh Chaoudary Male 20 India 97.3 100/220.4 Junior (20-24) 68 75 -80 75 1

Mohammad Ahsanul Haque Hamid Male 19 UAE 98 100/220.4 Teen (18-19) -80 -80 70 70 1

Kamal Seyedi Male 33 Iran 110 110/242.5 Open 0

Shafeeq Chenadan Male 41 UAE 109 110/242.5 Masters (40-44) 120 140 -145 140 1

James Michael Lafferty Male 61 UAE 107 110/242.5 Masters (60-64) 85 95 -107.5 95 1

Amir Khormodi Male 15 Iran 108.8 110/242.5 Teen (14-15) 75 80 -90 80 1

Siamak Shojaeevafa Male 33 Iran 112 125/275.5 Open 150 160 180 180 1

Dhiraj Kumar Male 29 India 114.9 125/275.5 Open 105 120 -130 120 2

Sukhill Khormodi Male 16 Iran 118.9 125/275.5 Teen (16-17) 95 100 110 110 1



Deadlift

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Placing

Sarabjeet Kaur Bunwait Female 28 India 56 56/123.4 Open 72 80 -85 80 1

Dhruvi Hasmukhbai Female 23 India 54.6 56/123.4 Junior (20-24) 65 70 78 77.5 1

Subaida Majeed Female 57 UAE 62 67.5/148.8 Masters (55-59) 60 -80 80 80 1

Jinalben Prakashkumar Female 29 India 72.7 75/165.3 Open 70 80 95 95 1

Sumayya N Female 39 UAE 68 75/165.3 Sub-Masters (35-39) 60 70 80 80 1

Vriti Nikunj Patel Female 13 India 75.7 82.5/181.8 Teen (12-13) 65 70 80 80 1

Shimna Shouckat Female 33 UAE 90 90/198.4 Open 110 -130 130 130 1

Sukhmanpreet Singh Male 18 India 68.3 75/165.3 Teen (18-19) 80 100 120 120 1

Anand Vinod P Male 29 UAE 74.6 75/165.3 Handicapped 170 190 200 200 1

Divy Aswinkumar Patel Male 18 India 78.4 82.5/181.8 Teen (18-19) 130 -135 135 135 1

Divyangkumar Mukeshkumar Pujara Male 31 India 83.2 90/198.4 Open 170 180 185 185 1

Ahmad Khosousi Male 33 Iran 86.9 90/198.4 Open 160 180 -195 180 2

Rahamath Ali Male 33 UAE 85 90/198.4 Open 100 130 150 150 3

Mohmad Furkan Avalkhan Male 21 India 86.2 90/198.4 Junior (20-24) 170 180 185 185 1

Manjinder Sinh Male 21 India 83.5 90/198.4 Junior (20-24) 80 100 110 110 2

Sayooj Sarath Male 16 UAE 95.2 100/220.4 Teen (16-17) 140 160 190 190 1

Vishnu Hasmukh Chaoudary Male 20 India 97.3 100/220.4 Junior (20-24) 140 155 160 160 1

Mohammad Ahsanul Haque Hamid Male 19 UAE 98 100/220.4 Teen (18-19) 100 150 -200 150 1

Ahmad Reza Nasiri Avanaki Male 51 Iran 102.9 110/242.5 Masters (50-54) 150 175 -205 175 1

Shafeeq Chenadan Male 41 UAE 109 110/242.5 Masters (40-44) 140 160 170 170 1

Rengaiya Nanda Kumar Male 46 UAE 104 110/242.5 Masters (45-49) 140 150 -155 150 1

Amir Khormodi Male 15 Iran 108.8 110/242.5 Teen (14-15) 130 -145 150 150 1

Mehdi Khodayari Male 37 Iran 112.6 125/275.5 Open 240 260 -270 260 1

Payman Lotfi Zarangi Male 36 Iran 123 125/275.5 Sub-Masters (35-39) 290 -305 -305 290 1

Sukhill Khormodi Male 16 Iran 118.9 125/275.5 Teen (16-17) 170 180 195 195 1



Strict Curl

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division SC 1 SC 2 SC 3 SC 4 Total Placing

Dhruvi Hasmukhbai Female 23 India 54.6 56/123.4 Junior (20-24) 12.5 17.5 -22.5 17.5 1

Vanaja Nair Female 52 UAE 60 60/132.2 Masters (50-54) 0

Subaida Majeed Female 57 UAE 62 67.5/148.8 Masters (55-59) -20 20 35 35 1

Jinalben Prakashkumar Female 29 India 72.7 75/165.3 Open 40 50 -60 50 1

Sumayya N Female 39 UAE 68 75/165.3 Sub-Masters (35-39) 30 40 45 45 1

Hester . Female 49 UAE 71 75/165.3 Masters (45-49) 25 30 35 35 1

Binu Jaj Abreu Female 43 UAE 73 75/165.3 Masters (40-44) 16 19 -22 19 1

Vriti Nikunj Patel Female 13 India 75.7 82.5/181.8 Teen (12-13) 30 40 -50 40 1

Shimna Shouckat Female 33 UAE 90 90/198.4 Open 45 55 -60 55 1

Priyesh Meethale Valappil Male 52 UAE 67 67.5/148.8 Open 30 50 -60 50 1

Anil Kumar Male 48 UAE 74 75/165.3 Masters (45-49) 37.5 42.5 47.5 47.5 1

Eldo Paul Male 41 UAE 75 75/165.3 Masters (40-44) 40 45 -50 45 1

Ramathullah Syed Abu Thahir Male 57 UAE 74.5 75/165.3 Masters (55-59) 20 30 40 40 1

Santhosh Sadanandan Male 52 UAE 74 75/165.3 Law/Fire/Military 25 35 40 40 1

Pradeesh M.V. Male 50 UAE 79 82.5/181.8 Masters (50-54) 25 30 -35 30 1

Jaj Abreu Male 43 UAE 88 90/198.4 Masters (40-44) 20 30 35 35 1

Vinod Kumar Male 48 UAE 112 125/275.5 Open 35 40 -45 40 1


